CITY OF WILMINGTON SIGN PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE



PERMANENT SIGNS		
Structural Fees (Only applies to ground-mounted signs and those attached to a building)		
Small Sign – Under 30 square feet	\$75.00	\$
Large Sign – Over 30 square feet	\$150.00	\$
Electrical Fees		
Small Sign – Under 30 square feet	\$75.00	\$
Large Sign – Over 30 square feet	\$150.00	\$
TEMPORARY SIGNS		
All sizes (blade/feather, banner, and portable)	\$25.00	\$
WINDOW SIGNS		
Permanent or temporary	NO CHARGE	
FACE CHANGE-OUT		
Face Change-Out Only	NO CHARGE	
FEE SUBTOTAL		\$
Plus 3% for State of Ohio Board of Building Standards Fee		\$
TOTAL PERMIT FEES		\$

ALL FEES ARE DUE AT THE TIME OF APPLICATION

Payment accepted by check, credit card, money order, or exact cash only.

Credit cards are subject to a 3% processing fee.

Checks may be made payable to: City of Wilmington 69 N. South Street, Wilmington, OH 45177